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Kasper Thorsen

Magnus Hakonsen

Eirik Grav

Mats Muri Lgberg

Simen Moe

Eivind Odén Evertsen

Vegard berle

Markus @ien

Truls Flatberg

Torbjern Skrunes

sindre gren

Jonas Buschmann

Petter Arestgl

Bjgrn Martin Bruun

Ole Neraune

Terje Husby

Adrian Wensaas

Christian Trgite

Havard Tysland

Atle Wikran

Jergen Haaland

Sindre Rokke Pedersen
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thomas brekke

Espen Kvernes

09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00

OISC GOLF
METRIX

4/5(3(3|5 33|53 5 3|4
5/3(3(3/2|(4/2/3 /3,4 4|3|3
5/4/3/3/3|3/2/ 33|46 4
5/5(3(2/3(3/3/3/4,4 4,2]|3
414|333 /4,243 3|4|3
5/3(3(3/2(3/6 4|22 3|5]|4
45/ 4/4/3 /3364323
43|43 /3|4, 4/4,3/3/3|3/3
4/5/3(3/3 /4|2 3|3 /4,4 4
4134222 6 3/ 5 4 3|2/|2
3/4/3/3/2/2/3/4,5,3|3/|4
5/5 3(3/3|3|5/ 5|2 3|3 /3|4
4141222 6 4|5 4 ,3|3|3
5/3(3(3/4(3/6 4,34 3|3]|3
3/5/5/3/4/3/2/4,3|3|5 3
5(4/3(2/2|2|4/4|4 4,3 4/|3
4/5(4/3|3/6 2|5 3 4 4|2
413/4(3/5/2(3/3|4 3|3 |3]|3
3/4/3/3/3/2/3/5 3|3|5 4
4/3|4/4 /3|35 43,4 ,3|3/|3
414,333 /333|435 2
4/3/4(3/3|4/6 3|5 3|3 |3]|3
4141233 /3/3|5 4,6 2|3
4/3|3|5 4|44/ 3/3/3/3|3/6
7 6 3/3/4/3/3/4,3|3|4 4
6 2(3(3/3|4 6 3/6 3 2)|3|3
414|334 ,2 /3|4 ,4,4|3]|3
6(3/3(3/3|3|4/4|5 3,4,3]|3
7 52 3,435 4,3 /3|4),3
5/2(3|5/3|3/3/3/3/4,3|4|3
416 2|4/ 3 /2(4 4|3 /4,5 2
5/3|3(3/4(3/4/3/6 6 3)|3|3
5/5/3/3/4/4/2/3/4/3|3|3
3/4(3(2/2|5 4/ 4/4 6 3|3|3
3/4/3/5 4/3/3/3/3|3/|4 4
6 4(3(4/3(3/5/ 333 /4|3|3
4/5(3|3|4 /36 4,5 4|3|5
3(3/3(2/3|4(3/4|3 /53|23
5/3, 4/ 3/5/3/4/3/3 /3|43
41345 5,3|4/7,3 2,3 |2]|3
6(5/ 4/ 3433/ 3|5/|4/|3]3
3/2|2|5 6,4 /3/4/5 5 3|3]|3
6 4/ 34/ 35/ 36 12 2|3 |14
5/2/3|5 4/3|3/3|3 /33|32
3/4/5 3/7 4/3/4,4/4/|3)|3
3(3/3(3/5/3|5/ 4|5 2 3|4)|4
4/5/ 2|5 5 2|4 5|4 42 3
6 5(/4/5 4|2 4/ 9 4, 2 5 3|3
6 6 2 4/ 35/ 35 4,553

September Smash pa Dragvoll * 04.05.2024 05:00 (2)

N AR IN R WOIN VN W W W W IN WW W UL N W RARWLW W W W W WW W W w w NN W P WN WW N WWwW N WW W NN PN

v AW A 00 W AU W WU, WA WA APV W AW AN W W E A2 NN WPV W BN

AW P WA PAPN WD PPN U W W PPW W W WD W WIN  WW W N W P WW W W WP WNWW W W W W W NN W

WIiIN &N U D WPV WP W PR WP WP W PO P MWD ANV U W W W W W W W

3
+1
2
+4
2
+7
3
+2
3
+3
3
+6
3
+5
3
+6
3
+3
3
+7
3
+9
5
+9
4
+6
4
+7
3
+7
3
+10

+10

+11

+3

+11

+9

+5

+8

+17

3
58
3
61
3
64
3
59
4
60
5
63
3
62
3
63
4
60
3
64
3
66
3
66
3
63
6
64
4
64
5
67
3
67
4
68
4
60
4
68
2
66
3
62
3
65
4
74
5

+5
+6
+3
+7
0
+7
+6
+8
+5
+8
+2
+8
+4
+9
+4
+10
+8
+11
+5
+12
+4
+13
+6
+15
+9
+15
+8
+15
+9
+16
+6
+16
+6
+16
+6
+17
+14
+17
+7
+18
+9
+18
+15
+20
+15
+23
+8
+25
+16

62
120
60
121
57
121
63
122
62
122
59
122
61
123
61
124
65
125
62
126
61
127
63
129
66
129
65
129
66
130
63
130
63
130
63
131
71
131
64
132
66
132
72
134
72
137
65
139
73


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1902143

49

49 | Magnus Bogen Brurok

Sivert Slutas

09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15
09/04/21 09:00
09/04/21 13:15

49 | Didrik Jeppesen Berg-Hanssen | 09/04/21 09:00
09/04/2113:15/8 4 | 3

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

1

10

1 Markus Senneset Tokle

2 Konrad Toft-Nilsen

3  Sander Senneset Tokle
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Ina Arbogen

Camilla Pile Pedersen

Maria Urdshals Holm

Elin Leirvik

Hanna Sletten

Emma Overrein

Thea Lundblad

Annika Liungman

Ida Bakkeid

Ingelin Berg Larsen

Fredrik Bakkeid

Bjorn Fjerstad

Asmund Trygge Moltubakk

Stig Rune @yra
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Joacim Lunde
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1120304 ][5 [6]7 8 91011 12]13 141516 |17 [18 Tot [
Par 4 14,33, 3|33 ,3 4,33 3|3|3,3/3|3]|3)| 57

Avg 46|45/3.1/3.4|3.7|33(34|42| 4 3.7/36(3.3(31|(34|34/3.9|3.2|3.4)65.1

Difficulty 13122 |7 |16, 5 10(18|1 |15|/14, 6 | 3 / 8|9 (17| 4 |11 8.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 29 126 130117 119|29 | 26| 1 682022 |24 39|17 29| 2 |25 24| 447 15%
Par 0 61 | 62 |96 |98 |68 |90 |79 45|68 6375 858889 76 56100 83 1382 46%
Bogey 1 44 |51 |31 |39 |41 | 26 40|72 20|47 |37 48 29 47 |43 |72 | 36 | 46 | 769 | 25%
Double Bogey2 |23 24 10 5 30 15 15 30 6 28 24 9 10 11 17 29 5 9 300 10%
Triple Bogey 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 15 1 7 5 2 1 6 4 71 | 2%
Other >3 5 2 1 3 6 2 2 5 5 3 5 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 54 2%
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